
GLOBAL ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY 
Ideal Homes Township, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bengaluru – 560 098 

Tel: +91 80 28603158, Fax: 28603157, Email: info@gat.ac.in Web: www.gat.ac.in 

 

 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTES & FEE FOR THEACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 
ROUTE – 1 

 

Sl. No. Pickup Point Timings Amount in  

01 LAL BHAGH WEST GATE 7.22 a.m. 25000.00 

02 ASHOKA PILLAR 7.25 a.m. “ “ 

03 JAYANAGARA 4TH BLOCK 7.30 a.m. “ “ 

04 SOUTH END CIRCLE 7.35 a.m. “ “ 

05 K R ROAD GARADI APARTMENT 7.37 a.m. “ “ 

06 THYAGARAJA NAGARA 
(INDRA NURSING HOME) 

7.40 a.m. “ “ 

07 KEMPEGOWDA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES 
BANASHANKARI 2ND STAGE 

7.47 a.m. “ “ 

08 DEVEGOWDA PETROL BUNK 7.48 a.m. 22000.00 

09 CARMEL SCHOOL 7.50 a.m. “ “ 

10 KADRENALLI PETROL BUNK 7.52 a.m. “ “ 

11 PRARTHANA SCHOOL GOWDANPALYA 7.55 a.m. “ “ 

12 BRIGADE APARTMENT 7.57 a.m. “ “ 

13 BANGALORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 8.00 a.m. “ “ 

14 UTTARAHALLI PETROL BUNK 8.02 a.m. “ “ 

15 RAJATADRI PALACE RESTAURANT 8.04 a.m. “ “ 

16 SWARGARANI SCHOOL 8.07 a.m. “ “ 

17 ANDHRA BANK, R R NAGARA 8.10 a.m. “ “ 

18 GAT 8.15 a.m. ----------- 

 
 

Transportation coordinator: Mr. SARAVANAN - 9606143536 

mailto:info@gat.ac.in
http://www.gat.ac.in


GLOBAL ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY 
Ideal Homes Township, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bengaluru – 560 098 

Tel: +91 80 28603158, Fax: 28603157, Email: info@gat.ac.in Web: www.gat.ac.in 

 

 

ROUTE – 2 
 
 
 

Sl. No Pickup Point Timings 
 

Amount in  

01 CORPORATION JUNCTION 7.33 a.m. 25000.00 

02 TOWNHALL 7:35 a.m. “ “ 

03 VISHAL MART, CHAMRAJPET 7:45 a.m. “ “ 

04 SHANTHI SAGAR, CHAMRAJPET 7.47 a.m. “ “ 

05 RAMAKRISHNA ASHRAMA, BULL 
TEMPLE ROAD 7.50 a.m. “ “ 

06 HANUMANTHNAGARA PETROL BUNK 7.55 a.m. 22000.00  

07 ITI LAYOUT 7.57 a.m. “ “ 

08 VIDYAPEETA CIRCLE 8:00 a.m. “ “ 

09 PEOPLE TREE HOSPITAL 
HANUMANTHNAGARA 

8:05 a.m. “ “ 

10 PULSE MULTI SPECALITY HOSPITAL 8:10 a.m. “ “ 

11 AVALAHALLI BDA PARK 8.12 a.m.                 “          “ 

12 GAT 8.20 a.m.                ------
- 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Transportation coordinator: Mr. SARAVANAN – 9606143536

mailto:info@gat.ac.in
http://www.gat.ac.in


GLOBAL ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY 
Ideal Homes Township, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bengaluru – 560 098 

Tel: +91 80 28603158, Fax: 28603157, Email: info@gat.ac.in Web: www.gat.ac.in 

 

 

ROUTE – 3 
 

Sl. No. Pickup Point Timings Amount in  

01 ST. JOHN’S HOSPITAL MADIWALA  7:10 a.m. 25000.00 

02 FORUM MALL , KORMANGALA 7:15 a.m. “ “ 

03 DAIRY CIRCLE  7:20 a.m. “ “ 

04 JALBHAVANA BANNERUGHATTA ROAD 7:22 a.m. “ “ 

05 JAYADEVA HOSPITAL 7.25 a.m. “ “ 

06 VEGA CITY MALL BANNERUGHATTA 
ROAD 

7:27 a.m. “ “ 

07 DELMIYA CIRCLE 7:30 a.m. “ “ 

08 J P NAGARA 15th CROSS SBI NRI 
BRANCH 

7:32 a.m. “ “ 

09 SARAKI SIGNAL IDEA CELLULAR STORE 7:35 a.m. “ “ 

10 JARGANAHALLI 7:40 a.m. “ “ 

11 YELACHENAHALLI metro  7:42 a.m. “ “ 

12 KONANKUNTE CROSS 7:45 a.m. “ “ 

13 ISRO LAYOUT  7:50 a.m. “ “ 

14 VASANTHPURA MAIN ROAD 
VALLABHARAYASWAMY TEMPLE  

7:52 a.m. “ “ 

15 
SUBRAMANYAPURA POLICE STATION 7:55 a.m. 22000.00 

16 UTHARAHALLI CIRCLE 7:57 a.m. “ “ 

17 AREHALLI ARCH   8:00 a.m. “ “ 

18 POORNA PRAGNA LAYOUT BUS STAND 8:02 a.m. “ “ 

19 MANTRI ALPYNE CHENNASANDRA  8:05 a.m. “ “ 

20 BEML LAYOUT  8:07 a.m. “ “ 

21 GAT 8:15 a.m. “ “ 

 
Transportation coordinator: Mr. SARAVANAN - 9606143536 

mailto:info@gat.ac.in
http://www.gat.ac.in


GLOBAL ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY 
Ideal Homes Township, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bengaluru – 560 098 

Tel: +91 80 28603158, Fax: 28603157, Email: info@gat.ac.in Web: www.gat.ac.in 

 

 
 

ROUTE – 4 
 

Sl. No. Pickup Point Timings Amount in  

01 YASHAVANTHAPURA BMTC CIRCLE 7:20 a.m. 25000.00 

02 KARNATAKA SOAP FACTORY SHELL 
PETROL BUNK 

7:22 a.m. “ “ 

03 MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT [W.O.C] 7:25 a.m. “ “ 

04 RAJAJINAGARA 1ST BLOCK [W.O.C] 7:27 a.m. “ “ 

05 NAVARANG BOOTS CORNER 7.27 a.m. “ “ 

06 MODI HOSPITAL BUS STOP 7:30 a.m. “ “ 

07 SHANKAR MUTT BUS STOP 7:32 a.m. “ “ 

08 BASAVESHWARA NAGARA WATER TANK 7:33 a.m. “ “ 

09 BASAVESHWARA NAGARA 8TH MAIN 7:35 a.m. “ “ 

10 PAVITHRA PARADISE 7.37 a.m. “ “ 

11 HOUSING BOARD BRIDGE 7.40 a.m. 22000.00 

12 PRASHANTH NAGARA SHOBHA HOSPITAL 7.45 a.m. “ “ 

13 SARASWATHI NAGARA 7.47 a.m. “ “ 

14 MUDALA PALYA 7.50 a.m. “ “ 

15 KALYAN NAGARA 7.52 a.m. “ “ 

16 MARUTHI NAGARA BUS STOP 7.55 a.m. “ “ 

17 NAGARABHAVI CIRCLE 7.57 a.m. “ “ 

18 NAYANDAHALLI CIRCLE 8.00 a.m. “   “ 

19 RAJARAJESHWARI NAGARA METRO 8.10 a.m. 5000.00 

20 GAT 8.15 a.m. ---- 
- 

Transportation coordinator: Mr. SARAVANAN - 96061435

mailto:info@gat.ac.in
http://www.gat.ac.in


GLOBAL ACADEMY OFTECHNOLOGY 
Ideal Homes Township, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bengaluru – 560 098 

Tel: +91 80 28603158, Fax: 28603157, Email: info@gat.ac.in Web: www.gat.ac.in 

Transportation coordinator: Mr. SARAVANAN – 9606143536 

 

 

ROUTE – 5 
 

Sl. No. Pickup Point Timings Amount in  

01 HEBBAL 7:10 a.m. 25000.00 

02 MEKHRI CIRCLE 7:15 a.m. “ “ 

03 18th CROSS MALLESHWARAM 7:20 a.m. “ “ 

04 K.C. GENERAL HOSPITAL 7:22 a.m. “ “ 

05 DEVAIAH PARK 7:24 a.m. “ “ 

06 HARISHCHANDRA GHAT 7:26 a.m. “ “ 

07 MARIYAPPANA PALYA 7:28 a.m. “ “ 

08 NAVARANG THEATRE 7:31 a.m. “ “ 

09 DOBIGHAT 7:32 a.m. “ “ 

10 RAM MANDIR 4TH BLOCK 
RAJAJINAGARA 

7:34 a.m. “ “ 

11 BASHYAM CIRCLE 7:35 a.m. “ “ 

12 RAJAJINAGARA 6th BLOCK 7:37 a.m. “ “ 

13 PRASANNA THEATRE 7.40 a.m. “ “ 

14 MAGADI ROAD TOLLGATE 7:42 a.m. “ “ 

15 MANUVANA 7:44 a.m. “ “ 

16 VIJAYANAGARA BUS STOP 7:45 a.m. “ “ 

17 MARUTHY MANDIR 7:46 a.m. “ “ 

18 BTS GARAGE 7:48 a.m. 22000.00 

19 ATTIGUPPE PETROL BUNK 7:50 a.m. “ “ 

20 CHANDRALAYOUT GANAPATHI TEMPLE 7:51 a.m. “ “ 

21 JYOTHI NAGARA 7:53 a.m. “ “ 

22 NAGARABHAVI CIRCLE 7:55 a.m. “ “ 

23 NAYANDAHALLI 8.00 a.m. “ “ 

22 RAJARAJESHWARI NAGARA METRO 8.05 a.m. 5000.00  

23 GAT 8.10 a.m.  

mailto:info@gat.ac.in
http://www.gat.ac.in


GLOBAL ACADEMY OFTECHNOLOGY 
Ideal Homes Township, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bengaluru – 560 098 

Tel: +91 80 28603158, Fax: 28603157, Email: info@gat.ac.in Web: www.gat.ac.in 

Transportation coordinator: Mr. SARAVANAN – 9606143536 

 

 

ROUTE – 6 
 

Sl. No. Pickup Point Timings Amount in  

01 8th MILE METRO STATION  7:05 a.m. 25000.00 

02 JALAHALLI CROSS 7:10 a.m.   “    “ 

03 TVS CROSS  7:15 a.m. “ “ 

04 DR. RAJKUMAR SAMADHI 7:17 a.m. “ “ 

05 LAGGERE 7:20 a.m. “ “ 

06 SUMANAHALLI 7:23 a.m. “ “ 

07 KOTTIGEPALYA 7:25 a.m. “ “ 

08 BDA COMPLEX 7:25 a.m. “ “ 

09 KANVYA DIAG 7: 27a.m. “ “ 

10 PAPAREDDY PALYA 7:48 a.m. “ “ 

11 DEEPA COMPLEX 7:50 a.m. 22000.00 

12 MALLATHAHALLI 7: 52 a.m. “ “ 

13 BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 
QUARTERS 

7:54 a.m. “ “ 

14 MARIYAPPANA PALYA 7:55 a.m. “ “ 

15 SHIRKE APARTMENT 8:00 a.m. “ “ 

16 HOYSALA CIRCLE 8:05 a.m. “ “ 

17 KENGERI 8:08 a.m. “ “ 

18 R V COLLEGE 8:10 a.m. “ “ 

19 BANGALORE UNIVERSITY GATE 8:15 a.m. “ “ 

20 RAJARAJESHWARI NAGARA METRO 8:20 a.m. 5000.00 

21 GAT 8:25 a.m. ---- 

mailto:info@gat.ac.in
http://www.gat.ac.in


GLOBAL ACADEMY OFTECHNOLOGY 
Ideal Homes Township, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bengaluru – 560 098 

Tel: +91 80 28603158, Fax: 28603157, Email: info@gat.ac.in Web: www.gat.ac.in 

 

 

 
 

Terms and Conditions: 
 
 
 

1. Students to carry bus pass issued by the institute compulsorily while using the bus facility. 

2. No refund after admission to college bus 

3. Boarding point needs to be precise and intimated to the transport coordinator during registration for availing 

bus facility. 

4. Report 5 minutes prior to the time allotted at the boarding point. 
 

5. College bus fees needs to be paid in full, no part payments would be entertained. 
 

6. Any form of fee concession/refund in the bus fee would not be entertained. 
 

7. Any change of bus route or the boarding point needs to be intimated to the Transport coordinator. 
 

Changes if any, would be permitted only with the approval of the transport coordinator. 
 

8. Students are requested not to engage the driver in any form of discussion/distraction. 
 

9. Any form of Grievances/Requests needs to be brought to the notice of Mr. Saravanan R: 9606143536.  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:info@gat.ac.in
http://www.gat.ac.in

